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PODESTY  TELESKOPOWE  GĄSIENICOWE

Model

Wys. robocza

Udzwig

Zasięg
Praca

Zasilanie

Waga

JIB

Aichi SR 123

14 m

200 kg

?m  

?  

Diesel

7650 kg

?

Wys. podłogi
Szer. platformy

Dł. platformy
Rotacja platformy

Wys. transportu

Dł. transportu
Szer. transportu

Prześwit

m

m

3,73 m

0 º

2,20 m

6,30 m

2,15 m

m
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